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Faculty-Staff-Board of Trustees Canvas LMS Evaluation
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1. Please select the date/time of the Canvas LMS demonstration you are attending.

sesday, May 5, 2020
- 2:.00 p.m. - 3:00
p.m.

ursday, May 7, 2020
- 3:00 p.m. - 4:00
p.m.

»nday, May 11, 2020

- 3:.00 p.m. - 4:00
p.m.

| | | | | | | | | | |

0 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
# Answer % Count
2 Tuesday, May 5, 2020 - 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 50.00% 21
3 Thursday, May 7, 2020 - 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 21.43% 9
4 Monday, May 11, 2020 - 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 28.57% 12

Total 100% 42



2. Ease of Use (consider
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navigation, quiz set up and

options for variety, gradebook, set up, forum/discussion set up, groups set up, importing

content from course to course, etc)

Not Satisfactory

mewhat Satisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Answer

Not Satisfactory
Somewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Total

0.00%

6.82%

9.09%

43.18%

40.91%

100%

Count

19

18

44
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3. Adaptability and Flexibility (i.e, compatibility
with third party tools - consider Zoom and other lecture capture software, the tools you
use in your courses such as Aleks, textbook publisher files, Turnitin, academic integrity
software, GradesFirst, etc.)

Not Satisfactory

mewhat Satisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

0 2 - 6 3 10 12 14 16 18 20
# Answer % Count
1 Not Satisfactory 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat Satisfactory 2.27% 1
3 Neutral 11.36% 5
4 Satisfactory 43.18% 19
5 Highly Satisfactory 43.18% 19

Total 100% 44
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4. Variety of Tools (i.e., attendance, quizzing,
gradebook, forums, interactive content, audio and video)

Not Satisfactory
mewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Satisfactory

|

# Answer % Count
1 Not Satisfactory 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat Satisfactory 0.00% 0
3 Neutral 6.82% 3
4 Satisfactory 31.82% 14
5 Highly Satisfactory 61.36% 27

Total 100% 44
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5. Mobile Support (i.e., is

mobile devices?)

Not Satisfactory

mewhat Satisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Answer

Not Satisfactory
Somewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Total

the system responsive to all

0.00%

2.27%

18.18%

36.36%

43.18%

100%

Count

16

19

44
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6. Stability of service (low downtime)

Not Satisfactory
mewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Highly Satisfactory

0 2 6 8 10 12 14 16
# Answer %
1 Not Satisfactory 0.00%
2 Somewhat Satisfactory 2.27%
3 Neutral 36.36%
4 Satisfactory 27.27%
5 Highly Satisfactory 34.09%

Total 100%

Count

16

12

15

44
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7. Digital Accessibility (i.e.
system has a video option - capability of captioning, accessibility tools in the text editor)

Not Satisfactory

mewhat Satisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Answer

Not Satisfactory
Somewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

Total

screen reader friendly, if the

0.00%

2.27%

15.91%

31.82%

50.00%

100%

Count

14

22

44
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8. Analytics (i.e. course
grading statistics, ease of reading the reports)

Not Satisfactory .

mewhat Satisfactory -

Neutral -

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

0 2 - 6 8 10 12
# Answer
1 Not Satisfactory
2 Somewhat Satisfactory
3 Neutral
4 Satisfactory
5 Highly Satisfactory

Total

LEARN. LIBERATE. LEAD.

completion, quizzing and

16 18 20 22

%

2.27%

4.55%

4.55%

43.18%

45.45%

100%

Count

19

20

44



9. Overall Course
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customize your own course page, ease of customization, etc.)

Not Satisfactory

mewhat Satisfactory

Neutral

Satisfactory

Highly Satisfactory

0 B 6 3 10 12 14 16
# Answer
1 Not Satisfactory
2 Somewhat Satisfactory
3 Neutral
4 Satisfactory
5 Highly Satisfactory

Total

0.00%

6.82%

6.82%

27.27%

59.09%

100%

Customization (i.e., ability to

28

Count

12

26

44
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10. Overall Satisfaction (with all components)

Not Satisfactory
mewhat Satisfactory
Neutral

Satisfactory

0 2 B 6 3 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

# Answer % Count
1 Not Satisfactory 0.00% 0
2 Somewhat Satisfactory 2.33% 1
3 Neutral 6.98% 3
4 Satisfactory 32.56% 14
5 Highly Satisfactory 58.14% 25

Total 100% 43
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11. Please list any comments you have
concerning any of the features of this LMS.

11. Please list any comments you have concerning any of the features of this LMS.

| have used Canvas before at another institution and | find it easier, more efficient, and the platform is more
malleable than Moodle and D2L Brightspace. In my opinion, Canvas is the most advanced LMS | have used.

The Canvass is better than LMS, Because it is both faculty and student friendly. In addition it is one stop shop and
cost effective,

An excellent system with many functions and features with flexibility, adaptability with future growth and
developmental possibilities as the complexion of higher education advances in the 21st century with the demand for
more virtual, digital and technological needs in a dynamic global marketplace. Buy/subscribe/contract for this
system to support our institutional needs for an LMS

N/A
| have been using the free canvas platform for years. It is very user friendly and customization is great. Grading is

wonderful with rubrics and feedback for assignments.

| was quite impressed with the instructor friendly tools and the class socialization that can occur. The Assessment
feature will save lots of time.

Canvas gives instructors many different tools to conduct teaching and learning. If we shift to canvas, this should be
done very soon so that instructors will have the summer to gear up for courses in the Fall.

Canvas looks great - user friendly and broad capabilities.

| used Canvas extensively when | taught at the University of Delaware, and it is a fine platform. However, | have to
say that I don't know if it is all that much different than what | have seen in Moodle.....

Very adaptable and easy to use.

While I may not be able to fully assess all features of this LMS, it is my opinion that it would he highly inopportune to
make the switch at this point in time. There is a number of reasons for that. One that first comes to mind, there is no
clear advantage of Canvas over Moodle. Actually, according to some comparisons, Moodle has advantages over
Canvas.

Navigation seems very easy and intuitive. Calendar and scheduling features are excellent. | like the ease of seeing
and embedding YouTube videos.

when will this LMS be rolled out to faculty. meaning for fall classes when can we expect to see the course shells
available.

My concern is the frequent changing from one system to the next. Did we have assessment data that showed that
Moodle was not good enough?

Can it be linked to the library ILS?
Design simplicity: all the needed features are visibly/readily accessible on the main page.

I really like this LMS and recommend that Lincoln University selects this one.

| really like that you can import Moodle classes with a few clicks. It also seems that everything is fairly straight
forward for the user, so that if you are trying to change something, you can click on it and change it as opposed to
having to go to have to go through preferences and a bunch of clicks.

Satisfied with presentation and hope that | will be able to experience that ease of use as well.

What is the cost and competitiveness of Canvas (as rated) by independent reviewers? "Boasting a modern interface,
native web hosting, and extensive third-party integrations, Canvas is the best educational learning management
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system on the market today." PCMag https://www.pcmag.com/reviews/instructure-canvas-lms

Informative presentation and product seems very user friendly. If we purchase, | hope we get the full product to
take advantage of all features.

Very impressive as long as we will be able to use all (or most) of it's features.
But for the pandemic issue we are going through now, | would have loved if this was delivered in person.

We need to use it to know it.

Right from the start, the customization is much better than Moodle. | would need assurances of what exact tools will
be available to us.

Thank you, this was a great comprehensive demonstration.

I am more used to D2L and Moodle. The abundance of tools and customization options is great, but | simply do not
need that.



